The Stroll gallery

Doyou Hwang

b. 1987~ , Seoul, Korea info@thestroll.gallery

Education

Kaywon University of art & design

Selected Solo Exhibition

- 2022 Alice in Wonderland, Kimreeaa Gallery
- 2022 Book of Grecian Flowers-The thirty-three flower blossoms, Azulejo Gallery
- 2021 Alice in wonderland, The thirty-three flower blossoms, Kimreeaa Gallery
- 2021 The thirty-three flower blossoms, Gallery Grida
- 2020 The thirty-three flower blossoms, Kimreeaa Gallery
- 2020 The thirty-three flower blossoms, Gallery Imazoo
- 2019 The thirty-three flower blossoms, Kimreeaa Gallery
- 2018 Alice in wonderland, Kimreeaa Gallery
- 2017 Alice in wonderland Drawing backwards, Kimreeaa Gallery
- 2017 Alice in wonderland ,Gallery Grida
- 2016 Alice in wonderland, Gallery Imazoo
- 2016 Alice in wonderland, Kimreeaa Gallery
- 2015 Alice in wonderland, Kimreeaa Gallery
- 2013 Snow flowers, Gallery Sagakhyung

The Stroll gallery STELLA A&C

Produced and published by The stroll gallery, 2022. All information is courtesy of the artist and The stroll gallery. For further inquiries, please contact at info@thestroll.gallery.

The Stroll gallery

Selected Group Exhibition

2022 Connectworking, Seojeong Art Center Gangnam 2022 ART-IST : Ways of Seeing, Boon the shop Chungdam 2022 Where is Alice?, Posco Art Museum 2022 Secret Paradise, Lotte Department Store Dongtan 2022 The Beginning, Print Bakery, The Hyundai Seoul 2021 Beyond Landscape, Lotte Department Store Gwangbok 2021 Beyond Landscape, Lotte Department Main Store 2021 Red Riding Hood, Shinsegea Department Store, Daejon Art & Science 2021 Vanilla Sky, Azulejo Gallery 2019 The Forest, Joeun Gallery 2019 In White Space, Artside Gallery 2018 The Gallerist, WAP art space 2015 Korea Tomorrow 2015, Sungkok Museum 2015 YMCA+YWCA, Gallery Imazoo 2015 The Human Gaze, Gallery Grida 2015 Art factory rookie, Gallery 27 2014 Communion, IndiArt Gong 2014 Seoul Design Spot, Kimreeaa Gallery 2014 Freedom of expression, Gallery Artsoop2014 Majoongmool Art Market, Kimreeaa Gallery 2012 Drawing too light for me, Gallery 27

The Stroll gallery STELLA A&C

Produced and published by The stroll gallery, 2022. All information is courtesy of the artist and The stroll gallery. For further inquiries, please contact at info@thestroll.gallery.